Miljgfyrtarn

Valerbanen

IHeIdagstrening SMCK

2SST-SB
SST - SB Heat 05

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:35:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
09.05.2016 14:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:02.758 +1.271 14:46:37.751
(20) Jesper Jeppesen 10 1:02.114 +0.627 14:47:39.865 (69) Martin Hayland
1 14:37:54.190 1 14:37:51.211
2 1:03.123 +2.728 14:38:57.313 (8/38) Christian Rustberggaard 2 1:03.337 +0.780 14:38:54.548
3 1:02.915 +2.520 14:40:00.228 1 14:41:16.129 3 1:02.788 +0.231 14:39:57.336
4 1:01.595 +1.200 14:41:01.823 2 1:02.585 +0.903 14:42:18.714 4 1:03.334 +0.777 14:41:00.670
5 1:01.567 +1.172 14:42:03.390 3 1:02.044 +0.362 14:43:20.758 5 1:03.561 +1.004 14:42:04.231
6 1:01.027 10632 14:43:04.417 4 14:44:22.440 6 14:43:06.788
7 14:44:04.812 7 1:02.649 +0.092 14:44:09.437
8 1:01.914 +1.519 14:45:06.726 (70) Tore Stene 8 1:03.007 +0.450 14:45:12.444
9 1:01.823 +1.428 14:46:08.549 1 14:38:08.831 9 3:03.949 +2:01.392 14:48:16.393
10 1:01.043 +0.648 14:47:09.592 2 1:05.268 +3.416 14:39:14.099 10 1:03.921 +1.364 14:49:20.314
3 1:04.649 +2.797 14:40:18.748 11 1:02.994 +0.437 14:50:23.308
(88) Samuel Love 4 1:03.551 +1.699 14:41:22.299 12 1:02.853 +0.296 14:51:26.161
1 14:46:39.631 5 1:02.850 +0.998 14:42:25.149
2 1:05.163 14286 14:47:44.794 6 14:43:27.001 (46) Kenneth Friberg
3 1:03.349 1+2.472 14:48:48.143 7 1:02.087 +0.235 14:44:29.088 1 14:37:34.071
4 1:01.937 +1.060 14:49:50.080 8 1:03.044 +1.192 14:45:32.132 2 1:03.997 +1.397 14:38:38.068
5 1:01.377 +0.500 14:50:51.457 9 1:02.862 +1.010 14:46:34.994 3 1:03.583 +0.983 14:39:41.651
6 1:00.960 +0.083 14:51:52.417 10 1:02.677 +0.825 14:47:37.671 4 1:03.456 +0.856 14:40:45.107
7 14:52:53.294 1 1:03.328 +1.476 14:48:40.999 5 1:03.291 +0.691 14:41:48.398
8 1:01.148 +0.271 14:53:54.442 12 1:03.054 +1.202 14:49:44.053 6 1:03.121 +0.521 14:42:51.519
9 1:01.089 +0.212 14:54:55.531 7 1:03.059 +0.459 14:43:54.578
(49) Trym T. Johansen 8 1:02.771 +0.171 14:44:57.349
(7/17) Helge Spjeldnes 1 14:38:42.728 9 1:02.949 +0.349 14:46:00.298
1 14:39:13.059 2 1:03.218 +1.309 14:39:45.946 10 1:03.990 +1.390 14:47:04.288
2 1:04.065 +3.025 14:40:17.124 3 1:02.495 +0.586 14:40:48.441 11 1:03.273 +0.673 14:48:07.561
3 5:14.016 +4:12.976 14:45:31.140 4 1:02.181 +0.272 14:41:50.622 12 3:01.680 +1:59.080 14:51:09.241
4 1:03.096 +2.056 14:46:34.236 5 1:02.443 +0.534 14:42:53.065 13 14:52:11.841
5 1:02.791 +1.751 14:47:37.027 6 1:02.332 +0.423 14:43:55.397 14 1:03.181 +0.581 14:53:15.022
6 1:02.530 +1.490 14:48:39.557 7 1:05.169 +3.260 14:45:00.566 15 1:04.408 +1.808 14:54:19.430
7 1:01.278 +0.238 14:49:40.835 8 1:02.915 +1.006 14:46:03.481
8 1:01.443 40403 14:50:42.278 9 14:47:05.390 (55) Krister Langeland
9 14:51:43.318 10 1:02.644 +0.735 14:48:08.034 1 14:37:35.489
1 1:06.271 +4.362 14:49:14.305 2 1:03.246 +0.562 14:38:38.735
(10) Runar Hammer 3 1:03.539 +0.855 14:39:42.274
1 14:39:08.622 (52) @ yvind Tarnblad 4 1:03.329 +0.645 14:40:45.603
2 1:02.121 +0.772 14:40:10.743 1 14:37:40.376 5 1:03.323 +0.639 14:41:48.926
3 1:02.008 +0.659 14:41:12.751 2 1:04.951 +2.843 14:38:45.327 6 1:03.246 +0.562 14:42:52.172
4 1:01.691 +0.342 14:42:14.442 3 1:03.649 +1.541 14:39:48.976 7 14:43:54.856
5 1:01.742 +0.393 14:43:16.184 4 1:03.652 +1.544 14:40:52.628 8 1:03.229 +0.545 14:44:58.085
6 1:01.353 +0.004 14:44:17.537 5 1:02.665 +0.557 14:41:55.293 9 1:03.423 +0.739 14:46:01.508
7 1:01.422 +0.073  14:45:18.959 6 14:42:57.401 10 1:02.960 40276 14:47:04.468
8 14:46:20.308 7 1:05.334 +3.226 14:44:02.735 11 1:03.348 +0.664 14:48:07.816
9 1:01.426 +0.077 14:47:21.734 12 1:03.557 +0.873 14:49:11.373
(83) Geir Ove Flaten 13 1:02.884 +0.200 14:50:14.257
(4) Johnny Liavik 1 14:38:18.224 14 1:02.910 +0.226 14:51:17.167
1 14:36:49.989 2 1:03.809 +1.516 14:39:22.033 15 1:03.259 +0.575 14:52:20.426
2 1:03.707 12203 14:37:53.696 N 1:02.203 | 14:40:24.326 16 1:03.075 +0.391  14:53:23.501
3 1:02.162 +0.748 14:38:55.858 4 1:02.458 +0.165 14:41:26.784 17 1:02.888 +0.204 14:54:26.389
4 1:01.927 +0.513 14:39:57.785 5 1:02.451 +0.158 14:42:29.235 18 1:03.640 +0.956 14:55:30.029
5 1:03.316 +1.902 14:41:01.101 6 1:02.310 +0.017 14:43:31.545 19 1:04.100 +1.416 14:56:34.129
6 1:02.748 +1.334 14:42:03.849 7 1:02.522 +0.229 14:44:34.067
7 1:01.737 +0.323 14:43:05.586 8 1:03.259 +0.966 14:45:37.326 (18) Finn K. Kristiansen
8 14:44:07.000 9 1:04.062 +1.769 14:46:41.388 1 14:38:07.403
9 1:01.592 +0.178 14:45:08.592 2 1:06.364 +3.668 14:39:13.767
(39) Hernning F. Hansen 3 1:04.609 +1.913 14:40:18.376
(136) Espen Sandbakken 1 14:40:07.235 4 1:03.724 +1.028 14:41:22.100
1 14:38:17.285 2 1:04.198 +1.668 14:41:11.433 5 3:17.467 +2:14.771 14:44:39.567
2 1:03.776 +2.289 14:39:21.061 3 1:03.494 +0.964 14:42:14.927 6 1:03.301 +0.605 14:45:42.868
3 1:02.902 +1.415 14:40:23.963 4 1:03.373 +0.843 14:43:18.300 7 1:03.399 +0.703 14:46:46.267
4 1:02.005 +0.518 14:41:25.968 5 1:02.775 +0.245 14:44:21.075 8 1:03.109 +0.413 14:47:49.376
5 1:03.028 +1.541 14:42:28.996 6 1:05.980 +3.450 14:45:27.055 9 1:02.910 +0.214 14:48:52.286
6 1:02.135 +0.648 14:43:31.131 7 1:02.790 +0.260 14:46:29.845 10 1:04.535 +1.839 14:49:56.821
7 1:02.375 +0.888  14:44:33.506 8 14:47:32.375 11 1:02.795 +0.099  14:50:59.616
8 14:45:34.993 9 1:02.622 +0.092 14:48:34.997 12 1:05.317 +2.621 14:52:04.933
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy @wre / Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com

Timing and results are not official.
Printed: 09.05.2016 14:58:20

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Valerbanen

Miljgfyrtarn

IHeIdagstrening SMCK

| 2 SST- SB ) Valerbanen 2,262 km
SST - SB Heat 05 09.05.2016 14:35
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:03.066 +0.370 14:53:07.999 5 1:04.304 +0.656 14:41:34.691
14 1:02.696 14:54:10.695 6 14:42:38.339
15 1:02.821 +0.125 14:55:13.516 7 1:03.819 +0.171 14:43:42.158
8 1:03.920 +0.272 14:44:46.078
(53) Oddgeir Estenstad 9 1:03.797 +0.149 14:45:49.875
1 14:42:36.995 10 1:04.616 +0.968 14:46:54.491
2 1:04.548 +1.744 14:43:41.543 1 1:05.003 +1.355 14:47:59.494
3 1:03.852 +1.048 14:44:45.395 12 1:04.728 +1.080 14:49:04.222
4 1:03.609 +0.805 14:45:49.004 13 1:04.172 +0.524 14:50:08.394
5 1:05.143 +2.339 14:46:54.147 14 1:03.992 +0.344 14:51:12.386
6 1:05.162 +2.358 14:47:59.309
7 1:04.223 +1.419 14:49:03.532 (8) Renate Jensen
8 1:04.457 +1.653 14:50:07.989 1 14:43:21.230
9 1:03.902 +1.098 14:51:11.891 2 1:07.033 +2.357 14:44:28.263
10 1:49.414 +46.610 14:53:01.305 3 1:05.596 +0.920 14:45:33.859
11 1:03.862 +1.058 14:54:05.167 4 1:05.398 +0.722 14:46:39.257
12 1:03.873 +1.069 14:55:09.040 5 1:05.197 +0.521 14:47:44.454
13 1:04.285 +1.481 14:56:13.325 6 1:05.072 +0.396 14:48:49.526
14 14:57:16.129 7 1:04.760 +0.084 14:49:54.286
8 14:50:58.962
(92) Ole Stene 9 1:05.037 +0.361 14:52:03.999
1 14:39:10.375
2 1:03.435 +0.623 14:40:13.810 (81) Elizabeth Kobberad
3 1:03.013 +0.201 14:41:16.823 1 14:38:15.223
4 1:03.187 +0.375 14:42:20.010 2 1:08.005 +2.076 14:39:23.228
5 1:03.197 +0.385 14:43:23.207 3 1:07.648 +1.719 14:40:30.876
6 1:04.406 +1.594 14:44:27.613 4 1:07.322 +1.393 14:41:38.198
7 1:02.988 +0.176 14:45:30.601 5 1:06.589 +0.660 14:42:44.787
8 1:03.109 +0.297 14:46:33.710 6 14:43:50.716
9 1:03.171 +0.359 14:47:36.881 7 1:06.482 +0.553 14:44:57.198
10 1:03.486 +0.674 14:48:40.367
1 1:03.136 +0.324 14:49:43.503
(Pl 1:02.312 | 14:50:46.315
(96) Anders Valle
1 14:38:09.433
2 1:05.184 +2.038 14:39:14.617
3 1:04.561 +1.415 14:40:19.178
4 1:03.716 +0.570 14:41:22.894
5 1:03.870 +0.724 14:42:26.764
6 14:43:29.910
7 1:03.406 +0.260 14:44:33.316
8 1:03.273 +0.127 14:45:36.589
9 1:03.926 +0.780 14:46:40.515
(15) Bjarn Erik Ljosland
1 14:54:16.258
2 1:48.364 +45.137 14:56:04.622
3 1:03.227 14:57:07.849
(100) Vidar Moe
1 14:37:56.328
2 1:04.691 +1.075 14:39:01.019
3 1:03.887 +0.271 14:40:04.906
4 1:03.866 +0.250 14:41:08.772
5 1:03.998 +0.382 14:42:12.770
6 1:03.837 +0.221 14:43:16.607
7 14:44:20.223
8 1:04.520 +0.904 14:45:24.743
9 3:05.170 +2:01.554 14:48:29.913
(981) Amund Granli
1 14:37:17.277
2 1:04.329 +0.681 14:38:21.606
3 1:04.049 +0.401 14:39:25.655
4 1:04.732 +1.084 14:40:30.387
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy @wre / Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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